



PROJECT 21-07 CURB REPAIR AND STREET RESURFACING
BID TAB

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				MCC, Inc		Northeast Asphalt, Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SEWER							
ST-01	10-foot Spot Repair 12" RCP/PVC Storm Sewer	EA	2	\$2,920.00	\$5,840.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE							
SD-01	Excavation Below Subgrade (Undistributed)	CY	20	\$74.40	\$1,488.00	\$45.00	\$900.00
SD-02	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement 1-3/4 inches	SY	46,650	\$2.15	\$100,297.50	\$2.00	\$93,300.00
SD-03	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement 3-3/4 inches (Overmill Areas)	SY	8,500	\$2.90	\$24,650.00	\$3.25	\$27,625.00
SD-04	Crack Overmilling	LF	1,000	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
SD-05	Provide 1-1/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	100	\$17.80	\$1,780.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
SD-06	Provide 3/4" Crushed Aggregate Shoulder Material (2-foot wide)	LF	3,900	\$2.00	\$7,800.00	\$1.45	\$5,655.00
SD-07	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 4 LT 58-28 S 2-Inch Overlay or Upper Layer (Creamery Road)	TON	1,300	\$56.70	\$73,710.00	\$72.90	\$94,770.00
SD-08	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 4 LT 58-28 S 2-Inch Overlay or Upper Layer	TON	6,000	\$58.30	\$349,800.00	\$71.60	\$429,600.00
SD-09	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 3 LT 58-28 S 2-Inch Lower Layer	TON	1,100	\$65.00	\$71,500.00	\$96.70	\$106,370.00
SD-10	Full Depth Asphalt Patch	SY	100	\$56.50	\$5,650.00	\$93.85	\$9,385.00
SD-11	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	2,200	\$38.35	\$84,370.00	\$38.25	\$84,150.00
SD-12	Remove and Replace 18" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	40	\$38.25	\$1,530.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00
SD-13	Remove and Replace 6-Inch Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	SY	70	\$62.35	\$4,364.50	\$62.00	\$4,340.00
SD-14	Drilled Tie Bars (Existing Sidewalk, Driveway, Curb and Gutter)	EA	600	\$6.05	\$3,630.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00
SD-15	24-Inch Ladder Bar Pavement Marking Epoxy (White)	LF	200	\$16.55	\$3,310.00	\$16.45	\$3,290.00
SD-16	12-Inch Stop Bar Pavement Marking Epoxy (White)	LF	35	\$8.20	\$287.00	\$8.15	\$285.25
SD-17	6-Inch Line Pavement Marking Epoxy (White)	LF	1,200	\$4.20	\$5,040.00	\$4.15	\$4,980.00
SD-18	4-Inch Centerline Pavement Marking Epoxy (Yellow)	LF	180	\$2.80	\$504.00	\$2.75	\$495.00
SD-19	Traffic Control & Temp. Pedestrian Crossings (Fox River Trail)	LS	1	\$805.00	\$805.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
SD-20	Traffic Control (8th Street at Main Avenue)	LS	1	\$805.00	\$805.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION							
SC-01	Adjust Inlet Less than 1-Foot	EA	54	\$405.00	\$21,870.00	\$400.00	\$21,600.00
SC-02	Adjust Inlet Greater than 1-Foot	EA	13	\$530.00	\$6,890.00	\$525.00	\$6,825.00
SC-03	Adjust Inlet & Provide New Casting	EA	1	\$1,205.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00
SC-04	Adjust Manhole Less than 1-Foot	EA	19	\$605.00	\$11,495.00	\$710.00	\$13,490.00
SC-05	Adjust Manhole Greater than 1-Foot	EA	8	\$745.00	\$5,960.00	\$785.00	\$6,280.00
SC-06	Adjust Manhole & Provide New Casting, Less than 1-Foot	EA	4	\$995.00	\$3,980.00	\$1,085.00	\$4,340.00
SC-07	Adjust Manhole & Provide New Casting, Greater than 1-Foot	EA	3	\$1,215.00	\$3,645.00	\$1,185.00	\$3,555.00
SC-08	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	50	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
	TOTALS				\$815,956.00		\$976,245.25